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NOTICE
Anti Ragging Squad

In continuation to Notice no. 296 dated 29.08.2024, following is the revised composition of

the Anti-Ragging Squad of the University for the session 2024-25:

S. | Name of Faculty Designation | Status Contact Mail ID
No.
1. | Dr.RanjanUpadhay | Professor In-charge 8529944855 | ranj an.upadhyaya@vgu.a
aya c.in
2. Dyr. Sunita Bishnoi | Associate Member 8112236132 | bishnoi.sunita@vgu.ac.in
Professor
3. | Dr. Mahaveer Ola | Assistant Member 7689819156 | mahaveer.ola@vgu.ac.in
Professor
4. | Dr. Shalini Dixit Associate Member 9460232011 | shalini.dixit@vgu.ac.in
Professor
5. | Mr.N.K. Sharma | Assistant Member 9828079795 | nand.kishore@vgu.ac.in
Professor
6. | Dr. Deeplata Assistant Member 9314649949 | deeplata.sharma@vgu.ac.
Sharma Professor in
7. | Dr. Vijendra Assistant Member 8949563131 vijayendra.shrivastava@
Srivastva Professor vgu.ac.in
8. | Dr. Yatendra Assistant Member 8865935870 | yatendra.saraswat@vgu.a
Saraswat Professor c.in
9. | Mr. Rahul Mishra | Assistant Member 9414252300 | mishra.rahul@vgu.ac.in
professor
10. | Mr. U S Shekhawat | Hostel Member 9799954944 | Proctor.vgu@vgu.ac.in
Warden
11. | Dr. Muhilan Assistant Member 9360180329 | m.muhilan@vgu.ac.in
Mahendhiran Professor .,

All are requested to kindly note.
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